New Zealand Warmblood Classification Tour - March 2016 - Assessor: Gerd Kust

Name

RM Ja Luv Me
Grace's Star

LV Touch of Class
Donnervinci
Donnerbella
Blair Atholl
Grace's Charm

Samba Magic
Floating Currency
Touchstone

Windsor Park Acapella

Tessa Dream 1996 xx

LV Duchess xx

LV By Chance xx
Kimoralee xx
Allgems xx
Victoria Lane xx
Bella Vinci Xquisite
Bella Vinci Tillyfor
Bella Vinci Eternity
Charaya

Lady of Leid

Te Kahu Superstar
FF Pish Posh

Cassafire
Sashraan WDS

Sire

GT Jake
Gymnastik Star
Cliebrig Leonardo
Donnerhall
Donnerubin
Damontez
Rockstar

Sorcery

Kiwi Emillion
Royal Kiwi
Kazmere Armani

Festal xx

His Royal Highness
Colombia xx
Golan xx
Grosvenor xx
Westminster xx
Senor Pete xx
Quest for Fame xx
Pentire xx
Colombia xx
Falkirk

Stark South xx
Elusive City xx

Cassiano
Sezuan

Dam Sire

JK Prickle
Grey Grace
Demure xx
Storm
Touchstone
Miss Finn
Grey Charm

Icy

Willow I
West Plaza
Eminem xx

Tessa Dream 1977
Flaring

Sleepy Lagoon xx
Blondini xx

Gai Gem xx
Classic Yacht xx
Pheroz Dancer xx
Balmoral xx
Kruger Valley xx
Delaway xx

Lady Java
Charming Camilla xx
La Riviere xx

Sapphire FE
Shimmer

Owner

D & P Barke

R Carter & B Kendall
Natalie Woods
Aveael Webb
Aveael Webb

Kerra Ingle

R Carter & B Kendall

Hannah Best

Helen Young

A Webb

Tracey Christensen

Jill Russell
Natalie Woods
Natalie Woods
Natalie Woods
Natalie Woods
Natalie Woods
Aveael Webb
Aveael Webb
Aveael Webb
Jeanne Thomson
Jeanne Thomson
Liz Palmer
Janelle von Roon

Hannah Best
Kieryn Walton

Category

Der Foal
Der Y/S
Der Y/S
Der Y/S
Der Y/S
Der Y/S
Der Y/S

Derivative
Derivative
Derivative
Derivative

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Faol
Foal

Score Award

75.25
75.75
73.75
77.25
74.5
75.75
76

75.5
74.5
76.75
71

74.75
72.5
76.25
73.5
70.25
67.5
73.75
72.25
74.5
70.75
68.25
70.75
72.5

80.7 Excellence

78.25 Merit

Overall

Champ Der Y/S

R Champ Der Y/S

R Champ Derivative

Champ Derivative

R Champ Foundation

Champ Foundation



Willemstad

RM Donnatella

RM Joyride

LV Royal Jake

Just too Flirty
Unnamed

Wiseman

CHS Ripleys Magic
CHS Ripleys Spark
CHS Ripleys Illusion
Kalero STS

Whistar

Doncharay

Sirtina

Gymnogene Limited Edition
Astek Remember Me

Centurion

Lindt

LV Balou jeans

JE Revelation
Bloomfield Furst Knight

Gemstar

Sapphire FE
ZacTac Graceful
SWE First Romance
Shimmer

Wenke

Aztec Charade
Razzamatazz

Astek Gwhinnie

JK Prickle

Whisper

Don Frederic

GT Jake

GT Jake

GT Jake

GT Jake

Whisper

CHS Ripleys Dream
CHS Ripleys Dream
CHS Ripleys Dream
Negro

Whisper
Donnerubin

SWE Sir Schokolade

Woodfield Park La Croix

Ramirez

Donnerwind V
Lingh Il
Balou Du Rouet

JE Rocher Couvert D'Or

Furst Love

Galanthus
Salutation

The Graduate

Furst Romancier
Awakino Solitar Hit
Wolkentanz
Anamour
Ramazotti

Kinnordy Gym Bello
JK Lucas

Razzamatazz
Macarthur Santa Ana
Showfield Sophie
LV Duchess
Flirtatious

Queen B

Luxor

Duelista xx
Sangria

Chivalry xx

SWE Rendevous
Roxstar RE
Charaya

Arentina C

Te Kahu Superstar
Astek Gym Bella

Estilo Centuria xx
Sugar Babe
Cotton Jenny

JK Monozara
Jazzmin

Keenan xx

Mirima

Singapore Girl xx
Sienna Hit
Wairua Glymmer
Fabrice

Lady Lavinksi xx
Maybe Magic xx
Kinnordy Ravenna
JK Strike A pose

Ann Dunn

D & P Barke

D & P Barke
Natalie Woods
Nikki Kitchemann
Tracy Smith

Jody Hartstone
Tracey Blackmore
Tracey Blackmore
Tracey Blackmore
Colin & Toni Louisson
Dawn Runtle
Jeanne Thomson
Alexander/ Wilkins
Liz Palmer

Aubrey McRae

R Carter & B Kendall
Bronwyn Paul
Natalie Woods
Monique Freese

A & S McLennan

Phillippa Thompson
Hannah Best

Hannah Best

Hannah Best

Kieryn Walton

Kieryn Walton

Kieryn Walton

Ann Dunn

Emily Erin Morgan
Debbie & Peter Barke

Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal
Foal

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

72.75
76.25
80
74.25
77
81
82
73.75
77.25
70
76.75
76.75
76.75
74.5
76.5
78.5

74.25
77
74.5
73.75
74.25

79
73.25
78
79.75
72.25
78.5
72.75
70.5
73.25
75.5

Excellence

Excellence
Excellence

Merit

Merit

Merit
Merit

Merit

R Champ Foal
Champ Foal

Champ Gelding
R Champ Gelding

R Champ Mare



LV Balou Sky

LV Totally Predictable
Flirtatious RE

Queen B

CHS Wild Rose
Chandalla Abracadabra
Daybreak DHU

First Lady DHU
Roxstar RE

Gemara LA

Farloe Gretel

Rosari Sakana
Giuliana

Prima Bella

JE Rocher Couvert D'Or
Lisandro FF

Astek Quartermaster
Damien

Rovale Grassiano DG
Abilene

Sterlyn

Quendrix

Falenciaga FF

Balou Du Rouet

GT Jake

Furst Joop

Quattro B
Worldwide PB
Anamour

Appleton DHU
Appleton DHU
Rockstar

Kinnordy Gym Bello
Kinnordy Gym Bello
Sir Donnerhall
Prestige VDL

Davidoff

Ramazotti
Lordano
Quarterback
Voltaire Il

Cassiano

Anamour

SWE Sir Schokolade
Quarterhall

Dolany

Leica Chat xx

Too Predictable xx
Silver Fern Il
Georgia Rose
Wanaka

Wee Tam xx
Chums Lass Il xx
Vista

Silver Reef

French Affair
Northern Allissimo
The Serenader xx
Razzamatazz

C. Bonnie Kate

Fleur Du Maquis
Tashato

Fleur Di Mimosa
Much Ado

Sovereigns Grace xx
Charaya

Arentina C

Rosari Sakana
Nefertiti

Natalie Woods
Natalie Woods
Nikki Kitchemann
Tracy Smith
Saskia Brosnan
Saskia Brosnan
Simone van der Plas
Nicole Bours
Dawn Runtle
Laurie Arnold
Danielle Simpson
Catherine Smith
Amelia French

Amanda Lyons

Monique Freese
Janelle von Roon
Sue Fowler
Sue Fowler

A Stewart & M Ryan
Jeanne Thomson
Alexander / Wilkins
Catherine Smith
Janelle von Roon

Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

WB Pony

Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

WBY/S
WBY/S
WBY/S
WB Y/S
WBY/S

75.5
69.25
76.75

75.5

70.5
67.75

77
75.25
75.25
75.25

75.5
81.25
73.25

81

79
77.25
79.75

66.5

74
77.25
77
80
71.75

Excellence

Excellence
Merit

Pass
Merit

Excellence

Champ Mare

Champ Pony

R Champ Stallion

Champ Stallion

R Champ WB Y/S

Champ WB Y/S



